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Recerding requested By

AFFIDAVIT AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD
- MINING CLAIM(S) AND SITE(S}

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

intends to hold the mining claim(s), mill site(s), and/or tummel

The undersigned certifies that the owner or claimant intended or . ‘IIW II‘
site(s) listed below from 12:00 p.m. on September 1 of the year r

BRAVO ALASKA ING

Eureka County - NV
Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

before this affidavit was made and recorded, until 11:5% a.m. on

September 1 of the year that this affidavit was made and recorded.

The claim map showing said claim(s) is filed in the

Name of claim(s) or site(s):

gg.;_. R'H‘LLLLA L‘S‘L‘ o[ c»(ﬂ.l‘l“lf

Fee: $518.50 Page 1 of 2
RPTT: Recorded By: LLH
Bock- 9480 Page— 0377
648
RECORDER’S STAMP
Ewr "GL County records.
BL.M Serial No(s):

See 4‘”‘401»:.:) L‘F‘c'[ Czt-li

Atotsl number of___ 49 claims is being
filed with this document.

Name and mailing address of owner or claimant:

Buw: A[.si(.;_l:c_ e_#_g-: IK;I‘S

Y140 C%,LL‘-u Plews #2067

2 V. 8adis- 0307

STATE OF Nevavh—

COUNTY OF_ WASHIZ
Subscribed and swom to I‘s*
-

ooepd £
(Owner Claimant, Agem or Lessee)
ore me this

\ Q’h"day of @

STEVE IAWIN H
¥21 Notary Public - State of Nevada 3

7 Appoiniment Recorded in Washoe County
No: 45-100605-2- Explres October 1, 2009

- NOTARY PUBLIC (Signature)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV 11/16/2007 LV)
Nevada Affidavit/Notice of Intent to Hold, NRS 517.230
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CLAIM NAME
Half Cunce # 1
Half Qunce # 2
Half Qunce # 3
Haif Qunce # 4
Half Qunce #5
Half Qunce #6
Half Qunce # 7
Half Qunce #8
Half Qunce # 9

* Half Qunce # 10
. Half Qunce # 11
" Halif Qunce # 12
" Haif Ounce # 13
- Half Ounce # 14
+ Half Ounce # 15
* Half Qunce # 16
© Half Qunce # 17
~ Half Cunce # 18
- Half OQunce # 19
- Half Cunce # 20
= Half Qunce # 21
- Half Qunce # 22
. Half Ounce # 23
|- Half Qunce # 24
- Half Cunce # 25
o . Half Qunce # 26
" Half Ounce # 27
© Half Ounce # 28
© Half Qunce # 29

Half Ounce # 30

| . Half Ounce # 31
. Half Ounce # 32
“Malf Ounce # 33
" Half Ounce # 34
" Half Qunce # 35
* Half Ounce # 36
" Half Qunce # 37
" Half OQunce # 38

Half Qunce # 39

~ Haif Ounce # 40
= Half Qunce # 41
" Half Ounce # 42
- Half Ounce # 43
 Half Ounce # 44
..-Haif Ounce # 45
~ Half Ounce # 46
. Haif Ounce # 47
-~ Half Qunce # 48
* Half Ounce # 49
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Schedule A

BLM NMC NO.
858619
858617
858620
858618
887897
887698
887899
887900
887901
887902
887903
887904
887905
867906
887907
887908
887909
887910
887911
887912
887913
887914
887915
887916
887917
887918
887919
887920
887921
887922
887923
887924
887925
887926
887927
887928
887929
887930
887931

- 887932
887933
887934
887935
887936
887937
887938
887939
887940
887941

CLAIM OWNER

Wayne Reich

Linda Sandberg

Wayne Reich

Linda Sandberg

James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ehish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
James Ebish
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